Regd. & Corp. Office: Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 002. T 2857 2600 / 2841 4503 www.iccaps.com Corporate Identity No.: L65191TN1985PLC012362

Email: secr@iccaps.com

SH/SE

29.07.2024

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Dept.
First Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
MUMBAI 400 001.

Scrip Code: 511355

Sub.: Furnishing of information under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

As required under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015, we enclose Form – B (4 Nos.) as received from

Mr. N. Srinivasan, ICL Financial Services Limited, ICL Securities Limited and

Sri Saradha Logistics Private Limited vide their letter dated 29.07.2024.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for INDIA CEMENTS CAPITAL LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETARY

f. Jayar

New No. 2/1 Boat Club First Avenue Chennai - 600 028 Telephone: 24345323

Date: 29.07.2024

India Cements Capital Limited "Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai CHENNAI - 600 002

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Form B - Continual Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

I enclose Form - B in respect of continual disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

N SRINIVASAN PROMOTER

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company : India Cements Capital Limited

ISIN of the company : INE429D01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/ DIN, & address with Contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the	Securities hel acquisition/			Securities	acquired/Disposed		Securities hel acquisition/di	sposal	advice/ ac shares/ sa	allotment equisition of le of shares ecify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/	trade was executed
	promoter group/ designated person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No.	Value (Rs.)	Transaction Type (Purchase/ sale/ Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Deb – entures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: N Srinivasan PAN: ABCPS0140C Address: No. 2/1, Boat Club First Avenue, R A Puram, Chennai – 600028. Contact no.: 044 24345323	Promoter	Equity Shares	21,750 equity shares & 0.10%	Equity Shares	21,750 equity shares	Rs.4,65,668/-	Sale	Equity Shares	Nil	27.07.2024	27.07.2024	29.07.2024	Off market sale Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group	NA

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

1 Swar

	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)										
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	В	uy	S	Sell	trade was executed					
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)						
16	17	18	19	20	21	22					
			NIL								

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature

Name N SRINIVASAN

Designation PROMOTER

Date 29.07.2024

Place Chennai



CIN: U65991TN1993PLC026056



Registered Office:
"Dhun Building"
827, Anna Salai,
Chennai - 600 002
Phone: 044-8521526
Telex: 041-8323

: 044-8520702

Date: 29.07.2024

India Cements Capital Limited "Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai CHENNAI - 600 002

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Form B - Continual Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

We enclose Form - B in respect of continual disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for ICL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

RUPA GURUNATH DIRECTOR (DIN: 01711965)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

: India Cements Capital Limited Name of the company

ISIN of the company : INE429D01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/ DIN, & address with Contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the	Securities he acquisition/			Securities acquired/Disposed			and the second s	Commence & Street Commence The Commence Commence		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	promoter group/ designated person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convert- ible Debent- ures, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)	No.	Value (Rs.)	Transaction Type (Purchase/ sale/ Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Deb – entures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: ICL Financial Services Limited PAN: AAAC12675N CIN: U65991TN1993PLC 026056 Address: Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai 600002 Contact no.: 044 28521526		Equity Shares	52,00,000 equity shares & 23.96%	Equity Shares	52,00,000	Rs.11,13,32,000/-	Sale	Equity Shares		27.07.2024	27.07.2024	29.07.2024	Off market sale Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group	NA

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. FOR ICL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Director

		Exchange on which the				
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	В	uy		Sell	trade was executed
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
			NIL			

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

CHENNAL-

Signature

Name

Lupa GURUNATH

Designation

DIRECTOR

(DIN: 01711965)

Date

29.07.2024

Place

Chennai



ICL Securities Limited

Registered Office: "Dhun Building" 827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 002

CIN: U65993TN1994PLC029713

Phone: 044-8521526 Telex: 041-8323 Fax: 044-8520638

Date: 29.07.2024

India Cements Capital Limited "Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai CHENNAI - 600 002

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Form B - Continual Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

We enclose Form - B in respect of continual disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for ICL SECURITIES LIMITED

RUPA GURUNATH DIRECTOR (DIN: 01711965)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company : India Cements Capital Limited

ISIN of the company : INE429D01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/ DIN, & address with Contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/ designated person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securities he acquisition/			Securities	acquired/Disposed		Securities hel acquisition/di		advice/ ac shares/ sa	allotment equisition of alle of shares ecify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convert- ible Debent- ures, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)	No.	Value (Rs.)	Transaction Type (Purchase/ sale/ Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Deb – entures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: ICL Securities Limited PAN: AAACI2674P CIN: U65993TN1994PLC 029713 Address: Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai 600002 Contact no.: 044 28521526 Note: (i) "Securities" sha	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	52,00,000 equity shares & 23.96%	Equity Shares	52,00,000	Rs.11,13,32,000/-	Sale	Equity Shares		27.07.2024	27.07.2024	29.07.2024	Off market sale Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group	NA
(ii) Value of transa		-			BI (I romoni	on of matter Trading)	regulations, 20	015. For 10	LSEC	URITIES V CUPA DII	LIMITED Cim RECTOR	u P		

	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)										
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	Bi	uy	S	ell	trade was executed					
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)						
16	17	18	19	20	21	22					
			NIL								

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature

Name

RUPA GURUNATH

Designation

DIRECTOR

(DIN: 01711965)

Date

29.07.2024

Place

Chennai

SRI SARADHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

(formerly TRISHUL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED)
Registered Office: "Dhun Building", 827, Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002.
Tel.: 044-28521526 Fax: 044-28520638
Email: investor@sslpl.net
CIN: U60100TN1995PTC031007

Date: 29.07.2024

India Cements Capital Limited "Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai CHENNAI - 600 002

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Form B - Continual Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

We enclose Form - B in respect of continual disclosure under Regulation 7(2) r/w Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for SRI SARADHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

G. ANANDANARAYANAN

DIRECTOR (DIN: 07655089)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company : India Cements Capital Limited

ISIN of the company : INE429D01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/ DIN,	Category of Person	f Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Securities a	acquired/ Disposed		Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/-sale of shares		Date of intimation	Mode of acquisition /	Exchange on which the trade was
& address with Contact nos.	(Promoter/ member of the	Type of securities	No. and %	Type of security	No.	Value (Rs.)	Transaction Type	Type of security	No. and % of share-holding	spe	ecify	to company	disposal (on market/ public/	executed
	promoter group/ designated person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)	(For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	of share- holding	(For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)			(Purchase/ sale/ Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	(For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Deb –entures, Rights entitlements etc.)		From	То	12	rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Sri Saradha Logistics Private Limited PAN: AABCT1832H CIN: U60100TN1995PTC 031007 Address: Dhun Building, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai 600002 Contact no.: 044 28521526	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	58,36,840 equity shares & 26.89%	Equity Shares	1,04,21,750	Rs.22,31,29,668/-	Purchase	Equity Shares	1,62,58,590 equity shares & 74.90%	27.07.2024	27.07.2024	29.07.2024	Off market sale Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group	NA

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

for SRI SARADHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

J. DIRECTOR

		Exchange on which the					
Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	В	uy		trade was executed		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
			NIL				

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature

Name G. ANANDANARAYANAN

Designation **DIRECTOR**

(DIN: 07655089)

Date 29.07.2024

Place Chennai